Bega Valley Kennel and OGedience COub

RQG, Agility Jumping and Snooker Trial

28% and 29 March 2015

Pregident: Stewart Carter
Vice pregident: Michael Derbyshire
Secretary: Sian Hine

Treagsurer: Llinda Quinto

Sponsors: Paws 4 Effect
Barbecues Galore, Bega
The Drovers Rest cafe

Bemboka Post Office

Welcome to the Geautiful Bega Valley ~ we hope you enjoy your stay in
our area ©

This Trial will Ge conducted under the Rules and Regulations of Dogs NSW, a copy of whick may Ge perused at the

Secretary’s tent.



No.
200
202
300
301
302
303
305
306
308
310
311
400
400
401
402
404
406
407
408
600
600
601
604
605
607
608
610
611
612
613
500
503
504
506
508
509
510
511
512
515
516
517
519
520
521
523
524
526

RQH Agility
Dog

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Judge: Terry Griffin

Breed

Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud RA NRA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Fleur JD

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD

Bluebelle JD

Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD

Tiakina Takes the Lead AD

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chewbacca JD AD

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO

Zara RE JD CCD

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT

Illoura Seal JD

Spider Man JDM ADM SDM GDM SPDM ADO JDO

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CDXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw ADM6 ADO6 JDM10 JDO4 SDM GDM SPDM

Illoura Jet JD

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD

Bob

Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Glenlothian Kester CDX RE NRA ADM2 JDM3 JDO2 ADO3 SDM SPDM
Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT

Cooper CDX ADM JDMJDOADO GDX SD SPD
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Terrier X
Am Cocker

Associate

Keeshond
Poodle

Shetland
Papillon X
Kelpie

Associate
Old English

Kelpie
Border Collie
Smithfield
Tervueren
GSP

Koolie

Associate
Kelpie
NSDTR

Kelpie
Koolie
Kelpie

Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Owner
Belinda Baxter

Peter Westwood
Bronwyn Goyen
Nga Bustamante
Lyn Coumbis

Bronwyn Goyen
Louise Everitt

Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones
Robyn Fabiano
Patricia Walsh
Lucy Williams
Lyn Jones
Patricia Walsh

J & J Comber
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Cheryl Troop

Karen Sheedy
Russell Hunter

Tina Woollard

J & J Comber
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards

Greg Collins

Lorna Miller
Michelle Tunbridge
Nicole Keller
Robyn Fabiano
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Rosemary King
Adriana Parris
Cheryl Troop

CR & RA Jones
Deborah Kent

JA Koppman

Lorna Miller

Sue Calphy

Tina Woollard
Lewis Millington
Darren Johanson



No.
500
501
504
505
512
515
516
519
521
524
525
600
600
604
605
608
611
612
613
400
400
401
408
200
202
300
301
305
306
307
308
310

No.
300
304
400
404
406
407
600
601
500
508
510
513
517
522
523
526
528

Master Agility
Dog

Kona CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDM AFCH

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Glenlothian Kester CDX RE NRA ADM2 JDM3 JDO2 ADO3 SDM SPDM
Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Cooper CDX ADM JDMJDOADO GDX SD SPD

AgCh Kellie ADO22 JDO22 ADM20 JDM22 GDM SPDM SDM

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT

Spider Man JDM ADM SDM GDM SPDM ADO JDO

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher COX RA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw ADM6 ADO6 JDM10 JDO4 SDM GDM SPDM

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX
Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Excellent Agility
Dog

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD
Tiakina Takes the Lead AD
Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Chewbacca JD AD

Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD
Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Judge: Terry Griffin

Breed

Labrador
Koolie

Associate
Kelpie
NSDTR
Kelpie
Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Koolie X

Kelpie
Associate
Old English
Kelpie
Smithfield
Tervueren
GSP

Keeshond
Poodle
Papillon X

Terrier X
Am Cocker
Cavalier KCS

Associate

Judge: Terry Griffin

Breed

Schipperke

Shetland

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Kelpie
Border Collie

Owner

Darren Johanson
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Adriana Parris
Cheryl Troop

CR & RA Jones
JA Koppman

Sue Calphy
Lewis Millington
Greg Collins

J & J Comber

Cheryl Troop

Karen Sheedy

Tina Woollard
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards

Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones
Patricia Walsh

Belinda Baxter

Peter Westwood
Lyn Coumbis
Bronwyn Goyen
Lucy Williams
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante

Owner
Jenny Marshall

Patricia Walsh
Lucy Williams
Lyn Jones

Ronnalyn Shawyer

Nicole Keller
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Barry Gray
Deborah Kent

Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher



No.
500
503
506
509
511
520
600
602
603
606
607
610
400
402
403
405
300
300
303
311
200
201
203
204

No.
200
204
205
300
300
400
406
500
506
509
511
518
600
602
606

No.
600
601
603
607
610
500
503
508
520
522
523

Novice Agility
Dog

Illoura Jet JD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Bob

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar

Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Rowenglen Divalicious RN

Fenrik Momentary Lapse Oreason JD

Elshamah Arcus RA
Zara RE JD CCD
llloura Seal JD

Bluebelle ID

Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS

Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Ch Laramis Blackforest Delite
Fleur JD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Kereen Cranberry JDX ET
Ch Sintee Dark Tempest RN JD
Rebel Glen Lucky Be a Lady

Novice Jumping
Dog

Rebel Glen Lucky Be a Lady
Kalkite Crackerjack Wings

Ch Laramis Blackforest Delite
Tiakina Takes the Lead AD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Bob

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar
Ohutu Sweet Sagacity

Rowenglen Divalicious RN
Elshamah Arcus RA

Excellent Jumping
Dog

Chewbacca JD AD

Fenrik Momentary Lapse Oreason JD

Zara RE JD CCD
llloura Seal JD

llloura Jet JD

Ohutu Jett (imp NzI) RN AD JD GD SD SPD
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD

Judge: Terry Griffin

Breed

Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Norwich Terrier

Australian Terrier

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Australian Terrier

Shetland

Border Collie

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Border Collie

Koolie
Border Collie

Owner

Greg Collins
Michelle Tunbridge
Robyn Fabiano
Rosemary King
Lorna Miller

Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards
Naarilla Hirsch
Russell Hunter

J & J Comber

Robyn Fabiano
Nicole Keller
Margi Creed

Bronwyn Goyen
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Mark Micallef
Jill Campain
Sue Swaney

Owner

Sue Swaney
Belinda Baxter

Bronwyn Goyen
Lucy Williams

Michelle Tunbridge
Robyn Fabiano
Rosemary King
Elsina Meyer

Therese Hay
Naarilla Hirsch

Owner

Ronnalyn Shawyer
Hammer & Edwards
Russell Hunter

J & J Comber

Greg Collins
Nicole Keller
Lorna Miller
Sue Town
Tina Woollard



400
402
404
405

300
303

200
203
206

No.
300
301
304
305
306
307
308
310
311
200
202
500
501
504
505
510
512
513
515
516
517
519
521
524
526
528
600
600
604
605
612
400
400
401
403
407
408

Bluebelle JD
Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Fleur JD

Ch Sintee Dark Tempest RN JD
Kereen My Sisters Keeper JD

Master Jumping
Dog

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Kona CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDM AFCH
Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Glenlothian Kester CDX RE NRA ADM2 JDM3 JDO2 ADO3 SDM SPDM
Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD
Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Cooper CDX ADM JDMJDOADO GDX SD SPD
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CDX RA  ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD

Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Norwich Terrier

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Schipperke
Terrier X
Am Cocker
Cavalier KCS

Associate

Labrador
Koolie

Associate
Bearded Collie
Kelpie

NSDTR

Kelpie

Kelpie

Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie

Kelpie
Associate
Old English
Tervueren

Keeshond
Poodle

Papillon X

Robyn Fabiano
Patricia Walsh
Margi Creed

Nga Bustamante

Jill Campain
Mark Micallef

Owner

Peter Westwood
Jenny Marshall
Lyn Coumbis
Bronwyn Goyen
Lucy Williams
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Belinda Baxter

Darren Johanson
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Adriana Parris
Barry Gray
Cheryl Troop

CR & RA Jones
Deborah Kent
JA Koppman

Sue Calphy
Lewis Millington
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher

J & J Comber
Cheryl Troop
Karen Sheedy
Therese Hay

Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones
Nicole Keller
Lyn Jones
Patricia Walsh



No.
400
401
403
405
406
407
300
304
305
307
308
310
311
200
201
202
600
600
605
607
608
610
612
500
503
504
505
506
508
511
512
513
515
516
517
518
519
520
522
523
524
525
526
528

Open Jumping
Dog

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Tiakina Takes the Lead AD

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Kereen Cranberry JDX ET
Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO

Zara RE JD CCD

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT

Illoura Seal JD

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher COXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX  SDX

Illoura Jet JD

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Ohutu Jett (imp NzI) RN AD JD GD SD SPD

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Glenlothian Kester CDX RE NRA ADM2 JDM3 JDO2 ADO3 SDM SPDM
Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Ohutu Sweet Sagacity

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT

Cooper CDX ADM IJDMIDO ADO GDX SD SPD
AgCh Kellie ADO22 JDO22 ADM20 JDM22 GDM SPDM SDM
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Poodle

Shetland

Schipperke
Terrier X
Cavalier KCS

Associate

Norwich Terrier

Kelpie
Old English

Kelpie
Border Collie
Tervueren

Koolie

Associate
Bearded Collie
Kelpie

NSDTR

Kelpie
Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Koolie X

Kelpie

Border Collie

Owner

Lyn Jones
Nicole Keller
Margi Creed
Lucy Williams
Lyn Jones

Jenny Marshall
Lyn Coumbis
Lucy Williams
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Mark Micallef
Belinda Baxter

J & J Comber
Karen Sheedy
Russell Hunter
Tina Woollard
J & J Comber
Therese Hay

Greg Collins
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Michelle Tunbridge
Nicole Keller
Rosemary King
Adriana Parris
Barry Gray
Cheryl Troop

CR & RA Jones
Deborah Kent
Elsina Meyer

JA Koppman
Lorna Miller

Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Lewis Millington
Greg Collins
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher



No.
500
505
506
510
511
513
520
528
600
601
602
603
606
607
610
200
203
300
303
400
405
406

No.
400
401
403
404
407
300
301
304
308
310
311
500
504
508
512
517
519
522
523
524
526

Novice Snooker
Dog

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD
Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar
Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD
Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Chewbacca JD AD

Rowenglen Divalicious RN

Fenrik Momentary Lapse Oreason JD
Elshamah Arcus RA

Zara RE JD CCD

Illoura Seal JD

Ch Sintee Dark Tempest RN JD
Fleur JD

Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD
Tiakina Takes the Lead AD

Excellent Snooker
Dog

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS
Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD
Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC
Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD
Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT

Cooper CDX ADM JDMIJDOADO GDX SD SPD

Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Bearded Collie
Koolie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Shetland

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Poodle

Schipperke

Associate

Koolie
Associate

Kelpie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Owner

Louise Meagher
Michelle Tunbridge
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Rosemary King
Barry Gray

Lorna Miller

Louise Meagher

Ronnalyn Shawyer
Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards
Naarilla Hirsch
Russell Hunter

J & J Comber

Jill Campain
Nga Bustamante

Margi Creed
Lucy Williams

Owner

Lyn Jones
Nicole Keller
Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones

Peter Westwood
Jenny Marshall
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Lorna Miller
Nicole Keller
Adriana Parris
Deborah Kent
JA Koppman

Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Lewis Millington
Darren Johanson



No.

500
515
516
521

600
600
608
612
613

200
202

300
306
307

400
400
408

Master Snooker
Dog

Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX
Glenlothian Kester CDX RE NRA ADM2 JDM3 JDO2 ADO3 SDM SPDM
Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CDXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw ADM6 ADO6 JDM10 JDO4 SDM GDM SPDM

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX
Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Kelpie
NSDTR
Kelpie

Kelpie
Kelpie
Tervueren
GSP

Am Cocker
Cavalier KCS

Keeshond
Papillon X

Owner

Cheryl Troop
CR & RA Jones
Sue Calphy

J & J Comber

Tina Woollard
Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards

Belinda Baxter

Bronwyn Goyen
Lucy Williams

Patricia Walsh
Patricia Walsh



No.
500
503
504
505
506
508
511
512
515
517
519
520
521
522
523
524
526
600
600
605
607
608
609
610
612
400
401
405
406
407
300
301
303
304
307
308
310
200
201
202

No.
200
202
300
301
302
305
306
307
308
309
310

Open Agility Judge: Ashley Roach

Dog Breed
Illoura Jet JD
Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD Koolie
Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD
Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)
Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD
Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar
Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2 Associate
Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX Kelpie
Seze JDX AD JDO SD
Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD Kelpie
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD Koolie
Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET Kelpie
Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD Border Collie

Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT
Cooper CDX ADM JDMJDOADO GDX SD SPD
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO

Zara RE JD CCD

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT

Wintoppi Mindy ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Illoura Seal JD

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher COX RA  ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Tiakina Takes the Lead AD

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Fleur JD

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Kereen Cranberry JDX ET
Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Master Agility
Dog

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Kelpie
Old English

Kelpie
Labrador
Border Collie
Tervueren

Poodle

Shetland

Schipperke
Cavalier KCS

Associate

Norwich Terrier

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Aust Ch Trucolours Rain Cloud RA NRA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Cavregis White Knight RN ADM ADO GDX JDM JDO2 SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Sam ADX ADO JDX GD SDX SPD RE

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Terrier X
Am Cocker
Cavalier KCS

Corgi
Associate

Owner

Greg Collins
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Michelle Tunbridge
Nicole Keller
Rosemary King
Adriana Parris
Cheryl Troop
Deborah Kent
JA Koppman
Lorna Miller

Sue Calphy

Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Lewis Millington
Darren Johanson

J & J Comber
Karen Sheedy
Russell Hunter
Tina Woollard
Zoe Larum

J & J Comber
Therese Hay

Lyn Jones
Margi Creed
Lucy Williams
Lyn Jones

Peter Westwood
Nga Bustamante
Jenny Marshall
Lucy Williams
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante

Mark Micallef
Belinda Baxter

Owner
Belinda Baxter

Peter Westwood
Bronwyn Goyen
Lyn Coumbis
Bronwyn Goyen
Lucy Williams
Louise Everitt
Pamela Hunt
Nga Bustamante



400
400
401
408

500
501
504
505
512
514
515
519
521
524
525

600
600
604
605
608
609
612
613

No.
300
304
400
404
406
407
600
601
500
508
510
513
517
522
523
526
528

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX
Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Kona CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDM AFCH

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Perrecca Ashwood CDX RAE NRA ADX ADO GD JDX SDX SPDX
Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD

Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Cooper CDX ADM JDMJDOADO GDX SD SPD
AgCh Kellie ADO22 JDO22 ADM20 JDM22 GDM SPDM SDM

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM
Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO
Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT
Wintoppi Mindy ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CDXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw ADM6 ADO6 JDM10 JDO4 SDM GDM SPDM

Excellent Agility
Dog

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD
Tiakina Takes the Lead AD
Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Chewbacca JD AD

Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD
Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Keeshond
Poodle
Papillon X

Labrador
Koolie

Associate

Golden Retriever

Kelpie
Kelpie
Kelpie

Australian Kelpie

Koolie X

Kelpie
Associate
Old English
Kelpie
Labrador
Tervueren
GSP

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Schipperke

Shetland

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Kelpie
Border Collie

Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones
Patricia Walsh

Darren Johanson
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Adriana Parris
Cath Perry
Cheryl Troop

JA Koppman

Sue Calphy
Lewis Millington
Greg Collins

J & J Comber

Cheryl Troop

Karen Sheedy

Tina Woollard

Zoe Larum

Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards

Owner
Jenny Marshall

Patricia Walsh
Lucy Williams
Lyn Jones

Ronnalyn Shawyer

Nicole Keller
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Barry Gray
Deborah Kent

Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher



No.
500
503
506
509
511
520
600
602
603
606
607
610
400
402
403
405
300
300
303
311
200
201
203
204

No.
600
602
606
500
506
509
511
518
300
300
200
204
205

No.
200
203
206
300
303
400
402
404
405
500
503
508
520
522
523

Novice Agility
Dog

Illoura Jet JD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Bob

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar
Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Rowenglen Divalicious RN

Fenrik Momentary Lapse Oreason JD
Elshamah Arcus RA

Zara RE JD CCD

Illoura Seal JD

Bluebelle JD
Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Ch Laramis Blackforest Delite
Fleur JD
Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Kereen Cranberry JDX ET
Ch Sintee Dark Tempest RN JD
Rebel Glen Lucky Be a Lady

Novice Jumping
Dog

Rowenglen Divalicious RN
Elshamah Arcus RA

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Bob

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar
Ohutu Sweet Sagacity

Ch Laramis Blackforest Delite

Rebel Glen Lucky Be a Lady
Kalkite Crackerjack Wings

Excellent Jumping
Dog

Ch Sintee Dark Tempest RN JD
Kereen My Sisters Keeper JD

Fleur ID

Bluebelle JD
Ch Tamaari Dixie Chick RE CD AD SPD JD GD SD
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Illoura Jet JD

Ohutu Jett (imp NzI) RN AD JD GD SD SPD

Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT

Judge: Ashley Roach

Breed

Koolie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Norwich Terrier

Australian Terrier

Judge: Lucy Williams

Breed

Border Collie

Australian Terrier

Judge: Lucy Williams

Breed

Norwich Terrier

Koolie
Border Collie

Owner

Greg Collins
Michelle Tunbridge
Robyn Fabiano
Rosemary King
Lorna Miller

Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards
Naarilla Hirsch
Russell Hunter

J & J Comber

Robyn Fabiano
Nicole Keller
Margi Creed

Bronwyn Goyen
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Mark Micallef
Jill Campain
Sue Swaney

Owner

Therese Hay
Naarilla Hirsch

Michelle Tunbridge
Robyn Fabiano
Rosemary King
Elsina Meyer

Bronwyn Goyen

Sue Swaney
Belinda Baxter

Owner

Jill Campain
Mark Micallef

Nga Bustamante

Robyn Fabiano
Patricia Walsh
Margi Creed

Greg Collins
Nicole Keller
Lorna Miller
Sue Town
Tina Woollard



600
601
603
607
610

No.
600
600
604
605
608
609
611
612
613
500
501
504
505
510
512
513
514
515
517
519
521
524
526
528
400
400
401
403
407
408
300
301
304
305
306
308
310
311
200
202

Chewbacca JD AD

Fenrik Momentary Lapse Oreason JD
Zara RE JD CCD

Illoura Seal JD

Master Jumping
Dog

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM
Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO
Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT
Wintoppi Mindy ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Spider Man JDM ADM SDM GDM SPDM ADO JDO

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CDXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX
Fenrik Murphys Outlaw ADM6 ADO6 JDM10 JDO4 SDM GDM SPDM

Kona CDX ADM ADO JDM JDO SPDM GDX SDM AFCH
Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Gingermeggs AD JDX SPD

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Perrecca Ashwood CDX RAE NRA ADX ADO GD JDX SDX SPDX
Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Seze JDX AD IDO SD

Wingdari Man From Iron Bark ADX JDM SPD GDX SD
Split ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SDM SPDM ET

Cooper CDX ADM IJDMIDO ADO GDX SD SPD
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Angel REA CD JDM JDO SPDM ADM  ADO SDX GDX

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD

Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Ag Ch 400 Venus CDX REA ADM ADO JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM

Brashelle Aphras Aspect JDM ADX JDO SPDX GDX SD

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN

Tilly ADM ADO JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Ch Laramis Aloha Kailani ADX ADO JDM JDO GDX SDX SPDX
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Border Collie

Judge: Lucy Williams

Breed

Kelpie
Associate
Old English
Kelpie
Labrador
Smithfield
Tervueren
GSP

Labrador
Koolie

Associate
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Kelpie

Kelpie

Kelpie

Australian Kelpie
Kelpie

Border Collie

Keeshond
Poodle

Papillon X

Schipperke
Terrier X
Am Cocker

Associate

Ronnalyn Shawyer
Hammer & Edwards
Russell Hunter

J & J Comber

Owner

J & J Comber

Cheryl Troop

Karen Sheedy

Tina Woollard

Zoe Larum
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Therese Hay
Hammer & Edwards

Darren Johanson
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher
Ronnalyn Shawyer
Adriana Parris
Barry Gray

Cath Perry
Cheryl Troop
Deborah Kent
JA Koppman

Sue Calphy
Lewis Millington
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher

Patricia Walsh
Lyn Jones
Nicole Keller
Lyn Jones
Patricia Walsh

Peter Westwood
Jenny Marshall
Lyn Coumbis
Bronwyn Goyen
Louise Everitt
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Belinda Baxter



No.
200
201
202
300
303
304
308
309
310
311
400
401
403
405
407
500
503
504
505
506
508
511
512
513
514
515
517
518
520
522
523
524
525
526
528
600
600
604
605
606
607
608
609
610
612

Open Jumping
Dog

Kereen Cranberry JDX ET
Silvanwood Bon Chance JDM ADX SPM GDX JDO ADO SDM

Fleur JD

Ch Dalibel Fullof Chaos AD JDX GDX SD SPDX RN
Tripwire La Poppet ADO ADM JDO JDM GD SD EIC
Sam ADX ADO JDX GD SDX SPD RE

Pepe Jd CCD ADM ADO2 JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Laramis Aloha Keeliko Lani RA JDX GD SD SPD

Ch Elire Diamonds R Forever ADM JDM GD SPDM SD
Cyrilann Royal Fire Opal RN JDX GD SD SPD DWDFS
Terrabella Hunters Girl JD RN SPD

Elire Infinniti JDM AD SD GD

Illoura Jet JD

Spook RN ADX JDX JDO GD SD SPD

Borderart Choc Teddy ADX JDM GD SPD

Cliffhanger Quinn (imp Nzl)

Ohutu Jett (imp Nzl) RN AD JD GD SD SPD

Agislepaws Double Ton Tuggawar

Flynn JDX ADX GD SPDX SD ADO JDO2

Edinglen Inspiration CD RA AD JDX GD SPD

Perrecca Ashwood CDX RAE NRA ADX ADO GD JDX SDX SPDX
Ricki ADX JDX GDX SPDX SDX

Seze JDX AD JDO SD

Ohutu Sweet Sagacity

Hunterslea Caramel Ripple JD GD SPD

Ballyann Flying With Thebutler ET FDCH SPD AD JD SD
Ameroo SamiADJD GDX SD SPD PT

Cooper CDX ADM JDMIJDO ADO GDX SD SPD
AgCh Kellie ADO22 JDO22 ADM20 JDM22 GDM SPDM SDM
Chillipepper AD JDX GD SD SPDX

Bella AD JDX SPD GD

Gus ADX JDM2 SPDX GDX SDX

Chopper CD ADO ADM JDM JDO GDM SPDM SDM
Woolebull Lift The Performance ADM JDM ADO GDX JDO
Elshamah Arcus RA

Zara RE JD CCD

Danoox Taffy ADX ADO JDX GDX SDM SPDM  PT
Wintoppi Mindy ADX JDX GDX SDX SPDX

Illoura Seal JD

Fauvetnoir Dream Catcher CODXRA ADM JDM JDO GDX SPDX SDX

Judge: Lucy Williams

Breed

Norwich Terrier

Schipperke

Corgi
Associate

Poodle

Koolie

Associate
Bearded Collie
Golden Retriever
Kelpie

Koolie
Border Collie

Australian Kelpie
Koolie X

Kelpie

Border Collie

Kelpie
Associate
Old English
Border Collie

Kelpie
Labrador
Border Collie
Tervueren

Owner

Mark Micallef
Belinda Baxter

Nga Bustamante
Jenny Marshall
Louise Everitt
Pamela Hunt
Nga Bustamante
Bronwyn Goyen

Lyn Jones
Nicole Keller
Margi Creed
Lyn Jones

Greg Collins
Lorna Miller
Louise Meagher

Michelle Tunbridge

Nicole Keller
Rosemary King
Adriana Parris
Barry Gray

Cath Perry
Cheryl Troop
Deborah Kent
Elsina Meyer
Lorna Miller
Sue Town

Tina Woollard
Lewis Millington
Greg Collins
Darren Johanson
Louise Meagher

J & J Comber
Cheryl Troop
Karen Sheedy
Naarilla Hirsch
Russell Hunter
Tina Woollard
Zoe Larum

J & J Comber
Therese Hay



